
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

38 

90 

44 

2 

127 

9 

73 

Name 

Jamie Cringle 

Rory Parker 

Grant Thomson 

Kyle Casement 

Michael Evans 

Cameron Brown 

Alexander Galloway 

Class 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Diff 

2.815 

3.426 

10.402 

10.550 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:59.067 

9:01.882 

9:02.493 

9:09.469 

9:09.617 

7:00.248 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:05.846 

1:06.513 

1:06.260 

1:07.110 

1:07.327 

1:07.912 

Best Speed 

92.944 

92.012 

92.363 

91.194 

90.900 

90.117 

- 

Avg. Speed 

90.824 

90.352 

90.250 

89.104 

89.080 

87.377 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/07/2025 17:22:16 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

2.815 

Avg. Speed 

90.824 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.846 

Best Speed 

92.944 

Best Lap by 

38 - Jamie Cringle 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

Open Solo Championship 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:25:49 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

29/06/2025 12:29 


